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MARCH 2012 CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY
DAILY OPERATIONS

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUIS CALIF. ONEILL  S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING ~ PUMPING
54,887
1 22438 54,752 -135 624 1,741 595 0 0 2,743
2 22394 53565 -1,187 494 498 1,349 0 0 1,900
3 22399 53,700 +135 214 0 1,171 0 164 1,615
4 22246 49,607 -4,003 156 583 1,175 0 2,320 1,406
5 22381 53216  +3,609 178 2,516 1,014 0 0 1,514
6 22429 54508  +1,292 57 601 1,383 0 0 1,388
7 22411 54,023 -485 0 414 1,339 0 0 1,882
8 22314 51,420 -2,603 0 0 1,194 0 765 1,930
9 22130 46,547 -4,873 408 0 1,065 0 1,499 2,175
10 221.04 45,865 -682 821 0 741 0 0 1,688
11 22098 45,708 -157 826 0 1,112 0 1,428 692
12 220.85 45,368 -340 951 0 971 0 373 1,832
13 219.88 42,841 -2,527 1,057 0 299 0 482 2,220
14 21887 40,255 -2,586 1,277 0 250 0 0 2,719
15 21922 41,145 +890 1,343 2,010 152 0 0 2,834
16 220.09 43386  +2,241 1,486 2,010 156 0 0 2,378
17 221.87 48,045  +4,659 2,461 1,751 227 0 0 2,065
18 22325 51,714  +3,669 3,007 0 571 0 0 1,839
19 22424 54374  +2,660 3,002 0 1,883 0 2,162 1,385
20 22325 51,714 -2,660 3,014 0 1,292 0 4,227 1,467
21 22297 50,966 -748 2,782 0 3,076 0 4,928 1,427
22 22209 48,624 -2,342 2,726 0 1,135 0 3,791 1,207
23 22095 45,629 -2,995 2,380 0 1,033 0 3,407 1,562
24 21976 42,531 -3,008 2,260 0 809 0 3,344 1,438
25 21837 38,995 -3,536 2,417 0 369 0 3,258 1,499
26 218.66 39,724 +729 2,384 0 333 0 1,890 405
27 218.88 40,280 +556 2,272 0 776 0 1,890 927
28 21893 40,407 +127 1,371 0 1,564 0 1,890 1,015
29 21954 41,964  +1,557 674 0 3,377 0 1,890 1,245
30 221.48 47,020  +5,056 697 0 5,242 0 1,900 1,272
31 22267 50,166  +3,146 702 0 4,930 0 1,915 2,092
TOTALS 4721 42,041 12,124 40,583 0 43,523 51,761
ACRE-FEET -4,721 83,388 24,048 80,496 0 86,328 102,668
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 0 DOSAMIGOS PUMP 102,668
SAN LUIS PUMP 86,328 DELIVERIES 597  TOTAL 189,593

*

DELIV.

597

GAINS(+)
OR
LOSS(-)
CFsS.
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-375
-2
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